
EMCi169-D

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

HuES 9 HuES 2 HuES 6 Neg Control EMC225i Clone 2 EMC225i Clone 5 EMC225i Clone 6 EMC225i Clone 8

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 %

EMC225i/Uniek3

hKLF4

hCMYC

hOCT3/4

hSOX2

hNANOG

hGDF3

hREX1

hFGF4

hESG1

hTERT

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

HuES 9 HuES 2 HuES 6 Neg Control EMC225i Clone 2 EMC225i Clone 5 EMC225i Clone 6 EMC225i Clone 8

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 %

EMC225i/Uniek3

hKLF4

hCMYC

hOCT3/4

hSOX2

hNANOG

hGDF3

hREX1

hFGF4

hESG1

hTERT

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

HuES 9 HuES 2 HuES 6 Neg Control EMC225i Clone 2 EMC225i Clone 5 EMC225i Clone 6 EMC225i Clone 8

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 %

EMC225i/Uniek3

hKLF4

hCMYC

hOCT3/4

hSOX2

hNANOG

hGDF3

hREX1

hFGF4

hESG1

hTERT


